
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 14-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : CHENDRAIAH

LALAPALLY

ELIGEDU

KRM

Telangana

PEDDY RAJESHWAR

-505525

PH: 9676139988

CPD-JI-26 2305C.Code : 10048

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Mancherial Road, Choppadandi-505415  Dist : Karimnagar,Telangana

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

13-Mar-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

CPDWSJCB26 1111JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5042DKCA002429

Model No : 5042 D

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 SEAL. REAR OILRE524227 1,098.31 1,296.0098.851.00 98.85 0.0040169320 9.0 0.01,296.00

2.52 SHAFT. BRAKE SHAFT ASRE248567 946.67 994.0023.671.00 23.67 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0994.00

9.03 BUSHING. BUSHINGR250489 179.66 212.0016.174.00 16.17 0.0084833000 9.0 0.053.00

9.04 EAL. BRAKE.CLUTCH SHARE239148 183.05 216.0016.474.00 16.47 0.0040169330 9.0 0.054.00

9.05 PIN FASTENER. CLEVISR94067 49.15 58.004.421.00 4.42 0.0073182990 9.0 0.058.00

9.06 PIN. DRILLED. SAE CLEVI45M7094 47.46 56.004.271.00 4.27 0.0073182990 9.0 0.056.00

9.07 KIT   GASKETS FOR WATPY0385 1,177.12 1,389.00105.941.00 105.94 0.0040169340 9.0 0.01,389.00

2.58 Clutch, 55 HP CLUTCH , 5 SJ42421 10,300.95 10,816.00257.521.00 257.52 0.0087089300 2.5 0.010,816.00

9.09 BUSHING. BUSHINGR138285 396.61 468.0035.696.00 35.69 0.0087089900 9.0 0.078.00

9.010 EAL. BRAKE.CLUTCH SHARE239148 183.05 216.0016.474.00 16.47 0.0040169330 9.0 0.054.00

9.011 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M8318 106.78 126.009.616.00 9.61 0.0073181500 9.0 0.021.00

2.512 Shift Collar. SHIFT COLLARR141619 400.00 420.0010.001.00 10.00 0.0087085000 2.5 0.0420.00

9.013 BEARING. BALL. ASSEMBRE72074 381.36 450.0034.321.00 34.32 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0450.00

9.014 BALL BEARING. 6009RE173315 418.64 494.0037.681.00 37.68 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0494.00

9.015 BALL BEARING. 6013RE173314 706.78 834.0063.611.00 63.61 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0834.00

2.516 PTO SHIELD RETAINER. SR245724 847.62 890.0021.191.00 21.19 0.0087085000 2.5 0.0890.00

9.017 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPY10854 245.76 290.0022.121.00 22.12 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0290.00

9.018 SHAFT. CLUTCH RELEASRE73265 518.64 612.0046.681.00 46.68 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0612.00

9.019 ENGINE OIL (8.5L CAN)PY10850 2,906.78 3,430.00261.611.00 261.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.03,430.00

9.020 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.021 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.022 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.023 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.024 CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BERE194238 926.27 1,093.0083.361.00 83.36 0.0084822090 9.0 0.01,093.00

9.025 Seal, PTO I/.P SHAFT SEASJ38861 72.88 86.006.561.00 6.56 0.0040169330 9.0 0.086.00

9.026 SEAL, SEAL CLUTCH SHASJ20637 359.32 424.0032.341.00 32.34 0.0084849000 9.0 0.0424.00

9.027 WASHERR193828 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0073182200 9.0 0.015.00

9.028 DISK SPRINGR193829 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073209090 9.0 0.030.00

9.029 WORM GEAR CLAMPTY22462 71.19 84.006.412.00 6.41 0.0073071900 9.0 0.042.00

9.030 PIN. COTTER11M7009 1.69 2.000.151.00 0.15 0.0073182400 9.0 0.02.00

9.031 EXTENSION SPRINGSU69705 6.78 8.000.611.00 0.61 0.0073209090 9.0 0.08.00

9.032 BOLT. SHOULDERR206121 33.05 39.002.971.00 2.97 0.0073181500 9.0 0.039.00

9.033 Bushing. BUSHINGR109305 7.63 9.000.691.00 0.69 0.0087089900 9.0 0.09.00

9.034 PLUG. xxxR131765 49.15 58.004.421.00 4.42 0.0087089900 9.0 0.058.00

9.035 O RING. JDS-G173 M42 ST51M7049 10.17 12.000.921.00 0.92 0.0040169320 9.0 0.012.00

9.036 HOSER139009 89.83 106.008.081.00 8.08 0.0040094200 9.0 0.0106.00

9.037 V-Belt, FAN - 1340SU63793 388.14 458.0034.931.00 34.93 0.0040103290 9.0 0.0458.00

9.038 HOSE CLAMPRE73583 183.05 216.0016.473.00 16.47 0.0073079990 9.0 0.072.00

9.039 HOSE CLAMPRE73582 61.86 73.005.571.00 5.57 0.0073269099 9.0 0.073.00
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9.040 PIN. SPRING34M7053 20.34 24.001.831.00 1.83 0.0073209090 9.0 0.024.00

9.041 RING.   E.   RETAININGP46402 16.95 20.001.531.00 1.53 0.0073182910 9.0 0.020.00

9.042 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7091 71.19 84.006.414.00 6.41 0.0073182200 9.0 0.021.00

9.043 EXTENSION SPRINGR182773 99.15 117.008.923.00 8.92 0.0073209090 9.0 0.039.00

9.044 PIN FASTENER. CLEVISR94067 147.46 174.0013.273.00 13.27 0.0073182990 9.0 0.058.00

9.045 PIN. DRILLED. SAE CLEVI45M7094 47.46 56.004.271.00 4.27 0.0073182990 9.0 0.056.00

9.046 PIN. COTTER11M7023 5.08 6.000.462.00 0.46 0.0073182400 9.0 0.03.00

9.047 PIN. DRILLED. SAE CLEVIR140961 38.98 46.003.512.00 3.51 0.0073181500 9.0 0.023.00

9.048 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7040 20.34 24.001.836.00 1.83 0.0073182200 9.0 0.04.00

9.049 PIN.CLIPR46528 8.47 10.000.762.00 0.76 0.0073209090 9.0 0.05.00

9.050 Isolator. FRONT CHIN SEAR265093 431.36 509.0038.821.00 38.82 0.0040169990 9.0 0.0509.00

9.051 YOKER185966 323.73 382.0029.142.00 29.14 0.0073181500 9.0 0.0191.00

9.052 NUT. METRIC. THIN HEX14M7415 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0073181600 9.0 0.05.00

9.053 STUDR139743 30.51 36.002.751.00 2.75 0.0073181500 9.0 0.036.00

9.054 SHAFT, SHAFT-(R141313)SU69776 3,587.29 4,233.00322.861.00 322.86 0.0084831099 9.0 0.04,233.00

9.055 BUSHING DU 55/60X40R140550 379.66 448.0034.172.00 34.17 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0224.00

9.056 BUSHINGR141321 411.86 486.0037.072.00 37.07 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0243.00

9.057 O-RINGTH103574 7.63 9.000.691.00 0.69 0.0040169320 9.0 0.09.00

9.058 ROD. PTO LOWERR198085 59.32 70.005.341.00 5.34 0.0087089900 9.0 0.070.00

9.059 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 3.39 4.000.311.00 0.31 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

9.060 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7897 9.32 11.000.841.00 0.84 0.0073181500 9.0 0.011.00

9.061 ROD. PTO WELDED PULL. RE72832 205.08 242.0018.461.00 18.46 0.0072149990 9.0 0.0242.00

9.062 TURNBUCKLER139915 33.05 39.002.971.00 2.97 0.0087089900 9.0 0.039.00

9.063 YOKE. METRIC54M4421 89.83 106.008.081.00 8.08 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0106.00

9.064 NUT. METRIC. HEX14M7274 18.64 22.001.682.00 1.68 0.0073181600 9.0 0.011.00

2.565 BRAKE DISKSJ18395 2,281.90 2,396.0057.052.00 57.05 0.0087083000 2.5 0.01,198.00

2.566 BRAKE ACTUATING DISKL116596 1,392.38 1,462.0034.812.00 34.81 0.0087083000 2.5 0.0731.00

9.067 CAP. OVERFLOW BOTTLESU42861 24.58 29.002.211.00 2.21 0.0039269099 9.0 0.029.00

9.068 OIL FILTER. FILTER ELEMRE45864 933.90 1,102.0084.051.00 84.05 0.0084212300 9.0 0.01,102.00

9.069 BOOT. GEARSHIFT AND RSU32121 162.71 192.0014.642.00 14.64 0.0040169100 9.0 0.096.00

9.070 TIE BANDR139947 16.95 20.001.532.00 1.53 0.0087089900 9.0 0.010.00

2.571 FILLER CAP. PRESSURER225615 212.38 223.005.311.00 5.31 0.0087089100 2.5 0.0223.00

9.072 INSERT. GEARSHIFT LEVSU26112 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0073181600 9.0 0.015.00

9.073 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7774 5.08 6.000.461.00 0.46 0.0073181500 9.0 0.06.00

9.074 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 10.17 12.000.923.00 0.92 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

9.075 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7867 6.78 8.000.611.00 0.61 0.0073181500 9.0 0.08.00

9.076 SEAL. ROCKSHAFT PISTOR141315 1,219.49 1,439.00109.751.00 109.75 0.0087089900 9.0 0.01,439.00

9.077 O-RINGR141340 19.49 23.001.751.00 1.75 0.0087089900 9.0 0.023.00

9.078 LOCK WASHERR141339 154.24 182.0013.881.00 13.88 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0182.00

9.079 WASHERR141335 264.41 312.0023.802.00 23.80 0.0073182200 9.0 0.0156.00

9.080 SEALR141337 657.63 776.0059.192.00 59.19 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0388.00

9.081 PIN 8X32 LAN 97045M7065 27.12 32.002.441.00 2.44 0.0073182990 9.0 0.032.00

9.082 BRACKET. PTO. ASSEMBLRE73159 150.00 177.0013.501.00 13.50 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0177.00

9.083 PIVOT. PLATE. PTO LEVERE186823 164.41 194.0014.801.00 14.80 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0194.00

9.084 BUSHINGSU38904 42.37 50.003.812.00 3.81 0.0084833000 9.0 0.025.00

9.085 EXTENSION SPRINGZ38812 13.56 16.001.221.00 1.22 0.0073209090 9.0 0.016.00

9.086 EXTENSION SPRINGR133582 16.95 20.001.531.00 1.53 0.0073209090 9.0 0.020.00

9.087 RING. EXTERNAL SNAP40M7068 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0073182910 9.0 0.05.00

9.088 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7406 5.93 7.000.531.00 0.53 0.0073182200 9.0 0.07.00

9.089 RING. RETAININGR72653 8.47 10.000.762.00 0.76 0.0073182990 9.0 0.05.00

9.090 PIN. COTTER11M7009 1.69 2.000.151.00 0.15 0.0073182400 9.0 0.02.00

9.091 O-RINGT77857 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.092 GUIDER181307 115.25 136.0010.374.00 10.37 0.0087089900 9.0 0.034.00

9.093 SCREW. CR PAN HEAD. M21M7292 5.93 7.000.531.00 0.53 0.0073181500 9.0 0.07.00
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9.094 WORM GEAR CLAMP(TYPTY22472 61.86 73.005.571.00 5.57 0.0073071900 9.0 0.073.00

9.095 FITTING-LUB 1/8 PT 45 DEJD7763 19.49 23.001.751.00 1.75 0.0073079990 9.0 0.023.00

9.096 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPY10853 86.40 101.957.780.04 7.78 0.0027101990 9.0 0.02,832.00

Services

Spares  Total 149 38,140.37 2,367.79 2,367.79 0.00 42,875.95

HSN Code :998719
9.01 2,500.00190.682,118.64Clutch Housing to Gear Box Housing Oil Seal-

5D
1 190.68 0.009.0 0.02,500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61General Service -  Engine Oil, Engine Oil Filter

& Fuel Filters Change-5D
2 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,800.00137.291,525.42Hydraulic Assembly R&R ( O/H )-5D3 137.29 0.009.0 0.01,800.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 100.007.6384.75Transmission Oil filter Replacement4 7.63 0.009.0 0.0100.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 600.0045.76508.47PTO Lever R&R-5D5 45.76 0.009.0 0.0600.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 400.0030.51338.98Clutch and Breake pedal bushes R&R - 5D6 30.51 0.009.0 0.0400.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 600.0045.76508.47Wate Pump Kit Assy- R&R-5D7 45.76 0.009.0 0.0600.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Forty Nine Thousand Two Hundred and Twenty Six  Only

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 49,226.00

0.05Round Off :

6,350.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 42,875.95

5381.34 6,350.000.00484.320.000.007.00Service Total 484.32

Grand Total : 156 43,521.63 2,852.11 2,852.11 0.00 49,226.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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